
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

395/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

06644164 

BALTIC BALKAN UK LIMITED 

\, 
Mansoor Mubank 
103 Scotney Gardens 

St Peters Street 
Maidstone 
Kent 
ME16 0GT 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs 

as at 27 February 2013. 

Signed Awe Date February 2013 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 
103 Scotney Gardens 
St Peters Street 
Maidstone 
Kent 
ME16 OGT 

Our Ref MM/RF/BBL/001 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section | Post Room 
Rem nore re re 

HALE 
01/03/2013 #4: 

COMPANIES HATICE 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

BALTIC BALKAN UK LIMITED 

on the 27 February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name TOMAS LEE DEVAL 

Signed ee 
ca 

Dated 44 01fs 
i La 



Baltic Balkan UK Limited 
Statement of Affairs as at 27 February 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Fork Lifter - Daewoo 12,000.00 
Less: Fixed charge (11,157 00) 

843 00 

Fork Lifter -- Atlet 8,203 00 

Less: Fixed charge (7,678.00) 

626 00 

Fork Lifter — Atlet 12,000 00 

Less. Fixed charge (11,157.00) 

843.00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None Nil 

2,211.00 
Uncharged assets: 

Security deposit with landlord 50,000.00 Nil 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,211.00 

i 
Signature be A Date THO2ZLYE 



Baltic Balkan UK Limited 
Statement of Affairs as at 27 February 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets avaliable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,211 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors’- 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,211 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 
NIL 

2,211 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,211 00 

Debts secured by ficating charges 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surptus of assets after floating charges 2,214 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,211 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade Creditors 24,540 96 
Directors & Associated Creditors Nil 
HM Revenue & Customs — CT, PAYE/NI & VAT 15,600 00 

(40,040 96) 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (37,829.96) 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (37,829.96) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders (4.00) 

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (37,830 98) 

Signature pia Date (as | on 1%



_
 

WH 
RIt 

ana 
y
y
 

ameuBig 

[sera80'os 
Teo] 

Ade 
OLA 

Jusy 
‘sumogsunyts 

“preg ssausng 
YUTjOINY, 

auo, 
9
d
.
 

3u0, 
x 

N 
N 

N 
[96 ORF AT 

‘as01) saidig g aun ‘pantry sanjatag podwy yn “weysUyTIM 2271 SI 
parr] 

ssojareg oda 
41 

auoN 
| 

3u0N 
auon 

=| 00°000°4 
NOz 

91g opucy 
‘peoy 

splEPog 
OOOT 

“ePENPod 
uTEYMaN| 

sayeY 
ssouysng 

- WeYMaN 
Jo YBnorog 

yo s[reEq, 

GALUATI 
MN 

NVNTVd 
DILTVa 

@ INpeyes 


